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33. | @uugey
34. | BLL6D
35. | BbHSHeU6ILD
36. | umr
37. | wew
38. | BowdHGI
39. | 60OV(BHGHSH
40. | g10J
41. | BELGLD
42. | sipef
43. | B>
44. | erdbseriliy
45. | ®60d
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47. | sHNFFHLIT
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12. HeMGHFIL
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17. Fmipsled
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59. | (pyevId

60. | upGeuul

61. | SlVHBHeUT

62. | QFmToIEmLD

63. | Gpmeimen
64. | GumrmmmiT
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66. | Gueng i

67. | LOBTSIMLD
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69. | eumfl
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90. GMGULILD

91. | sus
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93. | [BLDGGT

94. | fHsIb
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100. | usgmul
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104. | Hevs

105. | QuTens
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10. | oaenygLd
11. | eUygLD
12. | euenrli
13. | euedtliL]
14. | &b
15. | &b
16. | WenF
17. | @lgeibd
18. | om
19. | 1og)
20. | suma
21. | QUGIT(LPFH6D
22. | Hyenb
23. | uewll6VLD
24. | suiby
25. | emLp
26. | &
27. | GO
28. | &I(HLDL
29. | wom(h
30. | GB(HHIG 66
31. | G
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35. | @
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37. | Geurfl

38. | us®

39. | UTewIgeL
40. | ouib
41. | prefGsyid
42. | BIbSLD
43. | Gapmerl
44. | gmeold
45. | BLOTEVLD
46. | mHCUMHSI
47. | gbgl

48. | BT&LD

49. | &Mehd)
50. | WT&Hm
51. | Yeworfl@urit
52. | YyedrLjevld
53. | &ML(b
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57. | Gxmib
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62. | SO
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65. | QFmmLd
66. | H6VITLD

67. | HihdHI
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69. | wimemr(hLD
70. | ep@um Gl
71. BITmIeY

72. STeuT

73. | GWLDGUGHILD
74. | (phSUILD
75. | Uehdlement
76. (_Eﬂaj)m

77. &nEg)Lb
78. | Len6

79. | QuITevLD
80. | Ll
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83. | aumuiGleuf®)
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89. | W&
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91. | QFm
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93. | UmysLI

94. | gubLl

95. | Zleuemy

96. | LD

97. | el&lby

98. | gluub

99. | gub

100. | gaiT

101. | smwoLD

102. | OzmIG

103. | @ong

104. | U(HBHMSD
105. | Qmpmns

106. | LDT6LGIENY
107. | bBSHS

108. | Q&mpbha)
109. | o(pLILY

110. | Qsups

111. | sLpef

112. | Qg0

113. | &flw

114. | @60
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119. | Ul LID
120. | QeummLd
121. | ®J6TeN6D
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125. | BenFHSHT60
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16. | SI0FE)
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18. | syl

19. | euudfunb

20. | ®mig

21. | 60

22. | eIl

23. | UBSBIT

24. | Geuemev

25. | QumTbLo6Y

26. | &bl

27. | oanf)

28. | enip

29. | semibluwled

30. | SYTH(H

31, [ 96

32. | memrlg

33. | Cmeitalulmest

34. | Gz ewreniouNleorTest

35. | st

36. | (p1g

37. | (peviley

38. | &IBHFHI 20D

39. | s

40. | BLIGIGLD

41. | oevieuedT

42. | seuf

43. | [Bleues

44. | uemg

45. | &15DIW

46. | 1ip&Fd

47. | Svemienild

48. | BM(HSBIT

49. | &

50. | &I

51. | Qeumibmnad

52. | GBTenL

53. | UTgaUT

54. | @&bBIT
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69.

DJGFILDL]

70.

o _GiT(LPenB

71.

PILES

72.

BQbHS

73.

9 _GILDGWN

74.

LIL_6D)6V

75.

G600TT

LS CeiBmD eu@LiL

QuTB6T SINSl&H6D

LGIIGILUIGD

Buieoy

LDTL_LD

|6mLD

UL oufiBT(h

a1 ofibTH

Syyer

il R Rl el Ed o

BbgleNd

©

B mise

_
e

2 6D

[S—
—

FeuFaUTa

_
i

SHJ6NLD

—
(98]

SIT

p—
&

(PP LOHTEN S

—
9

LDGhH6M(6h

p—
a

O\ FBITEITL 6V

_
™~

LDGWTL_GVLD

p—
*

aTeld HIMISLD

p—
e

SleM 2 _6umd

)
e

ST, Olsmes,
OBUIHED, (P6LEM6L,
SHeelld, LI euld

21.

Gung

12 | Page

044-24339436, 42867555, 9840226187




22. | SIe0THGI
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296.  sTUUTHBOBEIH -
297. Garopmiosmg -
298. mmIHGHe -

299.  swbswl -

300.  umbGueTGlemenGeu -
301.  erenieugHenert -
302. eueSTLIMTB&HEmI -

303.  umBSSIBULY -

304.  eredrypflwit -

305.  [peiT&HEIWIT -
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306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311.

BTBSeNTF -
LBBI6TT -
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SCeuwimd -
LUBbTeDmm -
SIBHTOTHI -
BHGBIBIDI -
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UNIT -4
UGS — 9l

aFTEFCFTOME 61(HSH0OSHDSHIH6V

DL BHGWD X
BenpprT X
QUMBMEL X
Usp X
UBDbS! X
Whg x
leU6d X
QBmIS X
BegFmey X
Gzxpw x

& X
DBSH X
OFeveaud X
2 _emIPLI] X
Bmg X
(paTLIeT X
OHTEIEMID X
SDIEWTENLD X
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19. eefgsme x

20. el X
21. peome X
22, D& X
23.  Gumg X

24, eWhHFHm X
25. GomBsmed X

26. S X
27.  [BEOQITD X
28.  WeUTHS X
29.  g@eimULB X
30 gL X

31.  GsefliT x
32.  9ewienl X
33.  Qsm@uy X
34. o flewmwp x
35.  seev X

36.  FHewewiwleney X
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37.
38.
39.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

BRGNS X
Umenen X
HEHEVLD X
aleflgl X
Gxpemienip X
Wehad X
SPHS X
SIp X
aueLedleITD X
Gzl X
s6xd X
BmeuhHGD X
DIE0NY X
FIMRIGHS X
FMhHHD X
HTHIG X
um’Lmerfl X
SFHIDBIGH6U X
&IT X
GewID X

2 aIHFHEL X
usl(B X
WM X
LjevemLD X
o |fleweh X
BIBHBD X
SLE0TL 6T X
F&H6L X
GBBID X
FIm_ B X
SWaf X
Yoy x
CLpLGIT X
HOHG X
SIBLD X
Slewll X
Qumul X
S| X
(pesr X
BH6LGVAUT X
2w X
HleoTLID X
BTy X
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40.  oPfleugd X
41.  BHlewerumT X
42.  alpspeo X
83.  Geuuled X
84. Um x

85. al@pliy X
86.  &enilli X
87. @UHzHe0 X

88. GQuflal x

89. Usw x

90.  wermuemiy X
91. &I X

92. olefGHHeIT X
93. algpoldl x
94.  Blmds x

95.  GeuemwrLmb X
96. BeiemlD X
97. BemIBHm6eD X
98.  uelemb X
99.  eubSHTen X

100.  &fiphs X
101.  &L{Boe0 X
102.  @ifley x
103.  @FIBUBHS X
104. @l X

105. 2o _ewLwmer X
106. ygiemwd X
107. &l Leomd X
108. &1HHB X
109.  elemphHSHTT X
110.  weseliy X

111, Gunmft X
112, Bl X
113. yerbgus x
114, GeuBnd X
115.  eraflg X

116. Qummigb X
117.  ysGwmH x
118. Oeuei&sid X

119.  ebend X
120.  emeuBHevL X
121, uBm X

122. glewewl X
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123.
124.
125.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.

DIHEVTHI X
QamTésd X
ST X
gL X
&HEhFLD X
WHSHe0 X
wrpuC® X
GBIMID X
Geul g x
FlbenL X
DlenL X
SLJLOUD X
92 (HheUlb X
SHEUGILD X
GHD X
HEIEITEVD X
Gumed x
&R X
BLL X
SIBD X
LSHeveuT X
GurBmId X
Qu(memd X
BTh X
RBHIMIFH X
HELEVGHI X
SI6L6VENE! X
el X
&H66Y X
B2 x

2 _wite) X
emuw X
QeuefilIL@BLD X
3lg X
(PBLIGBEL X
®eneniD X
SIWeVBTH X
HEITEMLD X
Gumbml X
ST X
HEM6V X
®mIomiy X
9IRG X
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126.
127.
128.

169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.

S X
umeub X

DL 6O X
GlweiTtermr X
DIBH/B X
HHAUTHID X
® malenT X
SHEWIENLD X
Hlewlla] X
fBmrT X
Geng X
O&mEhFld X
MEUSHEL X
Blbeng X
®e0 X
LOBISHTT X
B&TOeIs X
&(HSHGH X
SIBIEbT X
SHMSH X
Geng X
ugel X
AP X
eTelemD X
usl(B X
OBTGSS X
WS X
foubd X
SLub X
HAUD X
OpTema X
LNeusTeuonid X
LOGUTEFS X
gy X
HEVSHBLD X
®benid X
seMiy X
o _enLenD X
alehd X
alyer X
DMTF X
®e0eVBLD X
2660 X
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209.
210.
211.
212.
213.

FHHD X
HSbDH X
BIGWTENLD X
LORIGHSH6L X
HEN6VEUET X
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o)) aiyib &) Camemip ®) LB F) 6ue\l

S| LDBINS &) L [Hend ®) Sipeuedt ) ofleneu
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UNIT - 6
LGS — o
6. QPUHENLD LIGTGNLD
SIS, QYOI - ERILITEL IHELD allGH B BH6iT:

(61-(h) HewTEmIEH, LIT6L Lih&levtent - ‘oleit’ oG
semtewienn BGueaTeumed eT(pHlenmer - ‘oueir al@Ga)

6T, QYT - CUERILITED GHMLD allGH®6IT:

(61-B) DeLT LTEL LB ET - ‘OleT el
LDGVT HIgHID 6IPHeTeT - ‘o6l allGHa)

i, QYT - 2 wirgenewill LGTLTED 6lGa):

(61-B) Sleuamer BT UGBS - ‘O alGHH)
SHmevallT BT LmBlerT - ‘o’ al@Ga)

&, B — S Mevew ML alGH:

(e-B) 1B aubdHE — ‘@’ alGd.
QIBETL SEBIBn — ‘B’ &g

Sl — ueval&iumed alGd:

(61-B) TBHH6T aubFHer — ‘©f alGa
Slmal abFHar — ‘© el

&, — Uevalemed erFimoens allGd):

(61-B) MWDFHET LT — ‘& alGHH.
uglemser Buar — ‘o) al@gg.

G(HEnLD LI63TemnLD

DIl

Bal

o1l

SIS

GLoi3a6uTL G

g SHeupl

DiMa
SIUGT  HI6DGVGHT
SIUGT  BI6VGVGIT
DIGUT606VIT
SIS\
DINEU |60V

uufie:

1. eer e1HICHTL BFH SievIml
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.
217.
28.

29.

30.

31.
32.

LmL&H6T Geuslons LT

SI6UGH  LOTETEUGT  SGVEVEHT

M6  61606VMLD &l

IBHSS55S DRI

@6uGeuT(h eaflgid euTOeTed 2 6iTeng).

GIG/6TRIGI LDBEHT.

aaigyae of®

QFaimaisE DmBasien CouaFCsfl SiaEmy SI6L6D.

USSIILDHIGETN0 @b LGOI [He06VG)/ H606VET.

SIUTHTET [STD Fapfleomit BeugHest / S gapileomir.

BrIGeTenGY OmIGeTenenal 61606VTD [HEDEL LIPGILD.

wenauiuled sevaldHaiempuied @ UTLIT6E FLSH0HTaE B QuBB/CUBBE.
FHBSHGSBET GLH®BH®WI ULV B NLOBMEN/BL MIOMWS ST BHBE.
aLe_dl.ulel sImse 0FH81pHEID OLHMD®WL DIDLBSBY SIEDLHSHET.

269, gal eaeip CoTBosEpsHmLCL BB BHSSBEHYEHSS HmeT.
BUIGET gHosH HHHT DIEV6/DIMIHI.

LMbLBEhHGE HewiGanl SHTHTS 2_SaBIBSY2 Saldamser.

oM’ BL6T B> euwiedled BouihbHgl/BGouibse.

GOUSSHIL T Braud Caralase:d CFaGpeT /OFaBpmLD.

TG G euuweded Gouidaet/GLBE GBS

M’ BLeET SBHEHD Guuidempet/GuouidEIBa.

BbBT 1960 LI6D LOTH6UBIGHET 2 _6iTeNg)/2_6iTenen.

STUD WH@ID HML_SG&GF OFampert /OFamser.

STUL T 0BT HMLSHGF OFaiprer /OF i,

SIDUIT DiBSHE WO LITFTL QST /LML Lo 6uT6sT.

Y - WHSS, LSS - S

@b WILEId GmHPe Gelspa/Gelssa. (@l L)

B CeleTensHed  1DHBEHID  DJEIBEHD  GlgmFHEhd HHHha OFeampe/CFamer.
gl ub).

GHMBB6T DIDETAUBID [H606VEN6Y[HE0EVGITEEIT.

GUWlguId, ufeuild Q&IBTUI EY(HHSHET.
SO QUUISSI.
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33. Gamuiledsd HHUWWWESWD LB auPUTHD [BLHSH.

34. oeual OaBThHHS HTL DIFH ISIBI

35. ymisefled LIPMISET LIDSHSHE.

36. WBSTWI(H FHLLES6T gBal GUibBET.

37. GWhmHEeT UTLG uUTGHmmiTseir.

38. Fmieueit emiE OFeIBT6sT?

39. WISHFHO GIMIG 2_6iTengI?

40. 2_1pauT HlevHmS 2 (LS.

41. BIeT SLBHOIHGHF OFTGDmed.

42. enaTLTen60sd (GSBBSI.

43. (Lp(HBEIT 6UGITeITENUI  LOGRITHSHTET.

44. eueltell UeTaN&EGS CF@IBT6IT.

45. @evauuld, FHd MeubHUW (pdB DN 6 HEGS SHTYeRTLOTUI 6.
46. HHBSGHBET DIBD CQUT[HET BT eTHIWID (PLILTeL Lifleydenen ©_enL WGl
47. OIbD PNl LOTHSHEMHLD 6TITEDINL LIHE  SI6D6V.

48. el eUbDHSHI, 61601561 GIQET.

49. DJMIG6T FTUISGTBEIT.

50. FHBGHMET 2 6060 2 WiMhSH el CUIBBLILGSBSI.

51. GmeosTiiilub 66/ aTaigiD SeoHHeT BHIT6O FBboHe.

52. QFcitener eIaTEDID ©O\FEITETLILIL 19 6OTLD.

ueot & Jevi:

o wiHmend CFmhaGem® euwmb Gurg o wiTHmend CFThoEbs@&IlaEr LTed/
Fool olemgHe0 Gearewi(BLD.

(e1-®) eipiTaer FeoT HC allpbHe.
LOTEOOTEUT  LIGVT (g eBT360TIT.

ueo + Hev:
Bmal oI Nt CFTBHEHHSG (Ppeiianid LISIenId SienLouLb.

(61-(h) LIDMIBET Flov Femeuwmul E)(hHHJHe0T.
6I(HBIHEIT Lev GlF6iIment.

@HBTLIgEL L6V LOMHleLHmIGBET o 6itenel. HLOWSHSHH60 Lev BHmallevdell o eiemer. Flev
LIBenEUSHET 6UT6Ne0 LIB[HaHe0T.

oyl Lenpsemen [HaEH60

01. allevmigEerien Eemeniorl GILILITEHEIT

Oemfled &t
LDIT 65T L6l
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oWen GRS
GamlL om(hd
WITem6oT&h UTSHIIL
6NN ULIT60T

03. G, Oamy wyksailar CHTEGUILLD

SLEVEI F5&S
O eitentThH &LDLIM
Ggmends LIGOTE

us LIeVTS
Gzxpuilemevd Goueuml

04. alevmi@ LMeNeU GeNmIBeN6 @6VLDTL]

DUHMSD Bgeued
61(H Sl BHITEHMD
fmsd LG
&ell RIOE
upr Ll
ued GEA))
Guiled RIEWIC]
WIT6m 6o (€30
) TP
GUTGITLDLIMIQ UTSH G|
SIS L1606V
616Vl LITLDL]
&mall L},60)60T
iy

05. GQuTHEHSHCHBM ellenet LOJL]

Gamm Hallend
2 66 LILDLD
allendhensd allengHemul
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1. Morpheme -

2. Phoneme -

3. Comparative -
Grammar

4. Lexicon -

5. Conical Stone -

6. Water -
Management

7. Irrigation -
Technology

8. Tropical Zone -

9. Excavation -

10. Epigraphy -

11. Hero Stone -

12. Cultural Symbol -

13. Embossed -
Sculpture

14. Inscription-

15. Missile -

16. Nautical Mile -

17. Video -
Conference

18. Download -

19. Passenger -
Name Record

20. Electronic -
devices

21. Social Reformer -

22. Saline soil -

23. Volunteer -

24. Sentence -

25. Cave temple -

26. Treasury -

27. Honorary -
Doctorate

28. Melody -

29. Document short -
film

30. Combination -

31. Indian National -
Army

32. Commodity -
Exchange
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Vegetable Soup -
Classical -
Literature
Sugarcane Juice -
Reforming the -
letters

Fort -
Philosophy -
Syllable -
Rhyme -
Humane -
Personality -
Cultural Academy-
Free verse -

Simile -
Metaphor -

Humanism Cabinet
Cultural Boundaries
Cultural Values
Belief

Renaissance
Philosopher
Revivalism
Consulate

Patent

. Document -
. Guild

. Irrigation

. Territory

. Myth

. Terminology

. Artifacts

. Aestbetics

. Emblem

. Thesis

. Intellectual

. Symbolism

. Nanotechnology

. Space Technology -
. Biotechnology

. Ultraviolet rays

. Cosmic rays

. Infrared rays

. Classical Literature
. Epic Literature

. Devotional Literature
. Ancient Literature-
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32.
33.
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35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.

Regional Literature
Folk Literature
Modern Literature

Aesthetics

Book Review
Journalist
Migration

Art Critic
Philosopher
Organic farming
Chemical Fertilizers
Shell seeds

. Farmyard Manure

. Value added product
. Root Nodes

. Weaver Bird

. Harvesting

. Ethnic Group

. Earth Environment

. Etymological

Dictionary

Prefix

Suffix

Cultural Elements -
Education Committee
Ancestor
Infrastructure

Value Education
Classical Language
Mental Abilities
Document

Invasion

Back water

Culture

Agreement

Sailor

Fine Arts
Documentary
Inscription/Epigraph
Grain warehouse
Disaster Myth
Strategies

Equality

Trade Union

Debate

Multiple Personality
Materialism
Pseudonym
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Earthworm
Globalisation

Doctor of Philosophy

Awareness
Passport

Subscription
Archive
Fiction
Biography
Manuscript
Bibliography
Platform

Train Track
Railway Signal

. Ticket Inspector
. Level Crossing
. Metro Train

. Lobby

. Checkout

. Tips

. Mini Melas

. Arrival

. Departure

. Conveyor Belt

. Take Off

. Passport

. Visa

. Domestic Flight
. Affidavit

. Allegation

. Conviction

. Jurisdiction

. Plaintiff

. Artist

. Animation

. Newsreel

. Cinematography
. Sound Effect

. Multiplex Complex
. Debit card

. Demand Draft

. Withdrawal slip
. Teller

. Mobile Banking
. Internet Banking
. Stamp pad
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42. Folder

43. File

44. Rubber Stamp
45. Eraser

VI. sme0&F0FTe0e0THBLD

Cellphone
Website -
Blog -
Clinic -
Blood Group -
Pharmacist -
X-Ray -
Typhoid -
Ointment -
. Note Book -
. Answer Book -
. Rough Note -
. Prospectus-
. E-Mail -
. Smart Phone -
. Windows 10, 8G -
. Touch Screen -
. Bug -
. Gazette -
. Despatch -
. Subsidy -
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22. Ceiling -
23. Circular -
24. Horticulture -
25. Average -
26. Ship -
27. Antibiotics -
28. Library -
29. Sub Junior -
30. Super Senior -
31. Carom -
32. Sales Tax -
33. Customer -
34. Account -
35. Referee -
36. Pilot -
37. Measles -
38. Decimal -
39. Molecule -
40. Personality -
41. Emotion -
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42. Plastic

43. Escalator

44, Straw

45. Mass Drill

46. Library Science
47. Librarian
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